
Payroll Staff Title Phone Number Ext. Fax Email

Payroll General Line (714) 558-5779 75779 (714) 558-5580 payroll.sausd@sausd.us

Patty Ponce Payroll Clerk (714) 558-5607 75607 patricia.ponce@sausd.us

Ana Biedebach Payroll Specialist (714) 558-5606 75606 ana.biedebach@sausd.us

Cynthia Rojas Payroll Manager (714) 558-5569 75569 cynthia.rojas@sausd.us

Payroll Staff Title Employee/Subs Last Name Starts With: Ext. Phone Number Email

Alicia Soto Payroll Technician A - CAO 75750 (714) 558-5750 alicia.soto@sausd.us

Maria (Lourdes) Melgar Payroll Technician CAP - DIA 75738 (714) 558-5738 maria.melgar@sausd.us 

Fernando Juarez Payroll Technician DIB - GON 75605 (714) 558-5605 fernando.juarez@sausd.us

Maria (Isabel) Dominguez Payroll Technician GOO- KA 75755 (714) 558-5755 maria.dominguez@sausd.us

Gilberto Montano Silva Payroll Technician KB - MB 75778 (714) 558-5778 gilberto.montanosilv@sausd.us

Monica Pacis Payroll Technician MC - O 75756 (714) 558-5756 monica.pacis@sausd.us

Kristen Campos Payroll Technician P - RI 75574 (714) 558-5574 kristen.campos@sausd.us

Jessica Fernandez Payroll Technician RJ - ST 75760 (714) 558-5760 jessica.fernandez@sausd.us

Annie Zastocki Payroll Technician SU - Z 75568 (714) 558-5568 annie.zastocki@sausd.us

Payroll Staff Title  Employee/Subs Last Name Starts With: Ext. Phone Number Email

Alicia Soto Payroll Technician A-BR 75750 (714) 558-5750 alicia.soto@sausd.us

Maria (Lourdes) Melgar Payroll Technician BS - DE 75738 (714) 558-5738 maria.melgar@sausd.us 

Fernando Juarez Payroll Technician DF - GONZALES 75605 (714) 558-5605 fernando.juarez@sausd.us

Maria (Isabel) Dominguez Payroll Technician GONZALEZ - KI 75755 (714) 558-5755 maria.dominguez@sausd.us

Gilberto Montano Silva Payroll Technician KJ - MC 75778 (714) 558-5778 gilberto.montanosilv@sausd.us

Monica Pacis Payroll Technician MD - ORN 75756 (714) 558-5756 monica.pacis@sausd.us

Kristen Campos Payroll Technician ORO - RI 75574 (714) 558-5574 kristen.campos@sausd.us

Jessica Fernandez Payroll Technician RJ -SH 75760 (714) 558-5760 jessica.fernandez@sausd.us

Annie Zastocki Payroll Technician SI - Z 75568 (714) 558-5568 annie.zastocki@sausd.us

Payroll Staff Title Department: Ext. Phone Number Email

Ana Biedebach Payroll Specialist School Police 75606 (714) 558-5606 ana.biedebach@sausd.us

Carolina Flores Payroll Technician After School Programs (inc. DUALS, CE & CL) 75609 (714) 558-5609 carolina.flores@sausd.us
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